Bodenheimer Schiesstage 2018

26. - 29.04.2018

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG HERREN
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 Total
1. 243 | Haub, Stefan 2018243 91 91
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.
2. 148 | Knussmann, Ramon 2018148 91 91
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde
3. 131 | Kramer, Karl 2018131 90 90
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde
4, 112 | Schmitt, Christian 2018112 90 20
Blasorchester Bodenheim
5. 268 [ Sigmund, Tobias 3333464 89 89
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim
6. 115 | Frey, Tobias 2018115 88 88
Blasorchester Bodenheim
7. 289 | Hartmann, Christian 3333485 88 88
Bodenheiner Schoppengarde
8. 196 | Fischer, Bernd 2018196 88 88
Albans-Briider Bodenheim
9. 276 | Berg, Alexander 3333472 87 87
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim
10. 89 | Kirch, Wolfgang 2018089 87 87
CDU Bodenheim
1. 304 | Leber, Stephan 3333500 87 87
Verkehrsverein Bodenheim
12. 12 | Keuchel, Edwin 2018012 86 86
Strabauzige 10
13. 267 | Walluf, Denis 3333463 86 86
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim
14. 105 | Schmidt, Axel 2018105 86 86
PA Seurre
15. 292 [ Kerz, Alexander 3333488 85 85
CDU Bodenheim
16. 19 | Schuck, Alexander 2018019 85 85
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein
17. 141 | Albes, Jiirgen 2018141 84 84
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde
18. 229 | Geratz, Julian 2018229 84 84
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod
19. 15 | Jungbluth, Bernd 2018015 84 84
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein
20. 130 | Sommer, Richard 2018130 84 84
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde
21. 274 [ Mumm, Alexander 3333470 83 83
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim
22. 223 | Forrest, Robert 2018223 83 83
GV Concordia 1872
23. 147 | Schafer, Janneck 2018147 83 83
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Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Romstedt, Harald
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod

Brandl, Tobias
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Miick, Harald
GV Concordia 1872

Wagner, Hans-Jiirgen
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Schiéfer, Klaus
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Leber, Arno

Freie Wahlergruppe Bodenheim e.V.

Wagner, Steven
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Bender, Tom
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

Kiss, Franz-Josef
Strabauzige 10

Kirsch, Manfred

Freie Wahlergruppe Bodenheim e.V.

GroB, Klaus
Albans-Briider Bodenheim

Breherbohm, Phillipp
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Mahr, Peter
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

Stover, Uli
PA Seurre

Wehner, Bertel
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

KnuBmann, Reinhard
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Giebe, Michael
GV Liederkranz 1904

Kerz, Leif
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod

Stephan, Horst
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Schornstheimer, Heribert
Albans-Brlider Bodenheim

Veit, Uwe
Albans-Britider Bodenheim

DuBa, Thilo
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Nagel, Dirk
GV Concordia 1872

Ferger, Nico
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod

Kern, Hans
Albans-Britider Bodenheim

Faust, Felix
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Mutzke, Jens
SPD Bodenheim

Giebe, H. Jiirgen
GV Liederkranz 1904
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20
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206

68

113
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Darmstadt, Thomas
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Weinmann, Bjorn
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Ott, Jiirgen
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Theilig Thomas, Becker
SPD Bodenheim

Kirch, Markus
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Hartmann, Thorsten
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Strumpf, Norbert
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

Spenkuch, Hans-Werner
Blasorchester Bodenheim

Weinmann, Sven
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Dahm, Florian
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Nitsch, Manuel
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Miiller, Hans-Peter
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Bodenheim

Nacke, Friedhelm
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

Heckmann, Felix
Narrische Buirger Initiative Bodenhe

Schwamb, Hans-Peter
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Kirch, Klaus-Peter
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Janich, Jochen
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Leber, Gerald
GV Concordia 1872

Gliick, Thomas
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

WeiR, Chris
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Kuhn, Giinther
CDU Bodenheim

Korth, Philipp
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Werner, Ralf
SPD Bodenheim

Kasper, Michael
Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V.

Schmidt, Michael
Blasorchester Bodenheim

Vogler, Markus
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod

Cruz, Estevao
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

DuRa, Arno
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Schiitt, Hermann

2018022

2018001

2018140

2018202

3333454

2018146

2018061

2018111
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Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Stephan, Holger
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Eis, Ralf
Albans-Briider Bodenheim

Neff, Tobias
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

Kirch, Florian
Blasorchester Bodenheim

Erdmann, Walter
GV Liederkranz 1904

Mayer, Luca
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Hoche, Patrick
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Acker, Martin
CDU Bodenheim

Schlag, Rainer
DLRG OG Nackenheim

Mayer, Oswald
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Schaéfer, Volker
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Schuhmacher, Giinter
GV Concordia 1872

Meier, Cedric
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

DuRa, Harry
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Bernward, Bertram
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Boeske, Thomas
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

Sert, Hagen
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Hofmann, Peter
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

Herrmannsfeldt, Holger
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

Leber, Michael

Freie Wahlergruppe Bodenheim e.V.

Sudrow, Helmut
DLRG OG Nackenheim

Miiller, Dirk
SPD Bodenheim

Feck, Harald
SPD Bodenheim

Wurm, Paul
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Schiéfer, Ralf
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Hochhaus, Oliver
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Wehner, Siegbert
Landlicher Reit- und Fahrverein Bod

Kiihl, Wolfgang
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim
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3333461

3333508

2018128

2018189

2018184

2018125

2018118

2018204

2018205

3333471
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KnuBmann, Patrick
Blasorchester Bodenheim

Nacke, Felix
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

Hofmann, Rainer
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Zimmermann, Alexander
Narrische Biirger Initiative Bodenhe

Hufer, Jiirgen
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Blau, Alexander
GV Liederkranz 1904

Ernst, Uwe
PA Seurre

Nitsch, Lothar
ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V.

Haub, Andreas
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Ho6hn, Sebastian
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

Adler, Rene
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Schwer, Gerald
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Becker, Achim
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Ammelburger, Andre
SPD Bodenheim

Pohl, Heinrich
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Hartmann, Helmut

Freie Wahlergruppe Bodenheim e.V.

Mann, Tobias
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Nitsch, Meinhard
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Diehl, Karl-Heinz
GV Liederkranz 1904

Kaltenbach, Rudolf
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

Horn, Michael
Strabauzige 10

Dietz, Rainer
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Schlag, Tobias
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

Schenk, Roland

Freie Wahlergruppe Bodenheim e.V.

Acker, Franz
PA Seurre

Kamke, Lutz
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

Gauer, Ewald
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

Wiechmann, Leonard
Narrische Manner Bodenheim

Heininger, Manuel

2018116

2018251

3333468

2018183

2018031

2018084

2018104

2018246

3333467

2018057

3333453

2018153

2018151

2018209

2018024

2018123

3333480

2018143

2018083
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2018021
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2018058

2018032

3333503

2018029
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Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

138. 28 | May, Rainer 2018028 59 59
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

139. 264 | Hetzel, Tim 3333460 59 59
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

140. 286 | Scheurer, Heiko 3333482 58 58

141. 26 | Schneider, Karl-Heinz 2018026 58 58
Bodenheimer Carneval Verein

142. 110 | Kottke, Hans 2018110 58 58
PA Seurre

143. 119 | Krebs, Thomas 2018119 58 58
DLRG OG Nackenheim

144. 9 | Maus, Volker 2018009 54 54
Strabauzige 10

145. 139 | Daschmann, Markus 2018139 52 52
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

146. 88 | Schurig, Martin 2018088 50 50
GV Liederkranz 1904

147. 222 | Gritzner, Hans 2018222 50 50
GV Concordia 1872

148. 277 | Albes, Johnah 3333473 47 47
Feuerwehr Bodenheim/Nackenheim

149. 186 | Thormann, Gilinter 2018186 47 47
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

150. 60 | Kalikov, Angelo 2018060 46 46
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

151. 62 | Kilian, Klaus 2018062 45 45
Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

152. 137 | Rosenzweig, Jorg 2018137 40 40
Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

153. 190 | Sprungala, Gerd 2018190 39 39
Narrische Burger Initiative Bodenhe

154. 13 [ Gobel, Erwin 2018013 13 13
Strabauzige 10
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